
Salinas Municipal Airport

Fuel Flowage Report

Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT Gallons RT 100 LL Jet A

January 7,008 7,008 7,015 7,015 0 0 30,828 30,828 38,220 38,220 46,439 46,439 4,674 38,496 37,836

February 5,980 12,988 6,849 13,864 7,095 7,095 53,665 84,493 38,265 76,485 46,110 92,549 6,641 46,013 59,645

March 6,880 19,868 0 13,864 0 7,095 99,518 184,011 45,854 122,339 46,411 138,960 2,293 63,928 106,398  

April 7,011 26,879 12,718 26,582 13,719 20,814 46,017 230,028 45,884 168,223 53,913 192,873 11,149 48,605 53,028  

May 6,909 33,788 6,992 33,574 7,022 27,836 45,983 276,011 46,239 214,462 45,911 238,784 6,974 46,044 52,892

June 0 33,788 8,350 41,924 0 27,836 38,433 314,444 53,728 268,190 46,467 285,251 2,783 46,209 38,433

July               8,984 42,772 6,984 48,908 15,648 43,484 38,173 352,617 38,009 306,199 46,021 331,272 10,539 40,734 47,157

August 6,975 49,747 6,966 55,874 6,851 50,335 61,376 413,993 60,992 367,191 52,885 384,157 6,931 58,418 68,351

September 6,861 62,735 6,974 57,309 53,382 420,573 53,228 437,385 6,918 53,305 0

October 6,981 69,716 13,770 71,079 53,658 474,231 53,680 491,065 10,376 53,669 0

November 7,015 76,731 0 71,079 38,370 512,601 46,302 537,367 3,508 42,336 0

December 0 76,731 7,040 78,119 30,649 543,250 61,332 598,699 3,520 45,991 0

Annual Total 49,747 76,731 78,119 413,993 543,250 598,699 68,199 518,647 463,740

       RT = Running Total

 

2019 100 LL JET A TOTAL FOR BOTH  

Jan $700.80 $4,007.64 $4,708.44  

Feb $598.00 $6,976.45 $7,574.45  

Mar $688.00 $12,937.34 $13,625.34  

Apr $701.10 $5,982.21 $6,683.31  

May $690.90 $5,977.79 $6,668.69  

June $0.00 $4,996.29 $4,996.29  

July $898.40 $4,962.49 $5,860.89  

Aug $697.50 $7,978.88 $8,676.38  

Sept $0.00

Oct $0.00

Nov $0.00  

Dec $0.00

Total: $4,974.70 $53,819.09 $58,793.79
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